
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY; Party Role=
Plaintiff;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199907200003
02961

07/20/1999
09:50:41

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FANCHER,
BOBBY

200405210002
70870

05/21/2004
01:13:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSSELL,
CAROLYN E

200711130005
20660

11/13/2007
02:19:42

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
AMANDA

200808200003
34740

08/20/2008
12:16:01

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEOPLES,
JOSEPH

200808280003
45250

08/28/2008
01:21:56

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN,
SHARON M

200903250001
10350

03/25/2009
12:35:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLALOCK,
PEGLYN A

200808200003
34750

08/20/2008
12:16:02

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEOPLES,
VERNICA M

200904020001
20850

04/02/2009
01:05:17

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEEBLER,
ZOLLIE J

201006080001
80620

06/08/2010
12:40:08

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JORDAN
THOMAS B


