Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199907200003 02961	07/20/1999 09:50:41	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FANCHER, BOBBY						
200405210002 70870	05/21/2004 01:13:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUSSELL, CAROLYN E						
200711130005 20660	11/13/2007 02:19:42	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, AMANDA						
200808200003 34740	08/20/2008 12:16:01	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEOPLES, JOSEPH						
200808280003 45250	08/28/2008 01:21:56	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN, SHARON M						
200903250001 10350	03/25/2009 12:35:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLALOCK, PEGLYN A						
200808200003 34750	08/20/2008 12:16:02	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEOPLES, VERNICA M						
200904020001 20850	04/02/2009 01:05:17	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEEBLER, ZOLLIE J						
201006080001 80620	06/08/2010 12:40:08	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JORDAN THOMAS B						